TMS Medical Technologies
Compatible with Medtronic & TMS
LIFEPAK 12 Defibrillator Batteries
HIGHPAK 12 Lithium (TMS)
LIFEPAK® NiCd
LIFEPAK ® SLA
FASTPAK® NiCd
FASTPAK 2® NiCd

EN 1789 (European Standard for ambulance and rescue vehicles)
Directive 95/54/EC (European Directive for motorized vehicles)
Ordering Information:
Part # Description: Price
AD-8210-0009 MBSS Battery Charger* $1,195.00
AD-8230-0042 MBSS Mounting Bracket $99.00
AD-8230-0029 MBSS DC Cable $59.00
Shipping and Handling $35 per MBSS
  $5 per accy; $10 min
TMS Medical Technologies
33 Steeplechase Drive  phone: (800)374-9798 or (856)374-4359 email: sales@tmsmedtec.com
Turnersville, NJ  08012  fax: (856)374-0419 web: www.tmsmedtec.com
     L9000-0002j
TMS Medical Technologies
TURBO-CHARGE your LIFEPAK 12
 Run Time with 2 HIGHPAK Batteries:
 10 hours with monitoring!
 7 hours with monitoring, NiBP, CO2,
SpO2, Bluetooth and 30 360J shocks!
 Only loses 10% of its charge per year on
the shelf!
….. Finally, a Smart Battery that is
 100% maintenance free!
The LIFEPAK 12 Battery Solution
 New Lithium Cell Technology
High Capacity, reliable and safe
 Maintenance Free / Conditioning not required!
Rated to last 1500 charge discharge cycles.
 Incredibly Long Shelf Life … assuring you of
battery power when you need it!
Only loses 10% of its capacity if per 2 years on the
shelf!  Will dramatically outlast Physio’s NiCds.
 Light Weight: only 20 ounces
… 23% lighter than Physio’s 2.4Ah NiCds
 Charge using the MBSS Mobile Battery Charger
firmware version 4.1 or higher
Programmer Battery (PN: 8210-0007) will upgrade
older MBSS’s to Version 4.1.
 Operating Times with Two 4.8Ah HIGHPAKs
 Approx Approx
 Std Run Reserve
 Time  Time
With monitoring  10h 15min  55 min
+ NIBP, Pacing, SpO2, CO2 7h 50min  25 min
+ Bluetooth  7h 10min  25 min
+ 30 360J Shocks 6h 50min  25 min
* Std Run Time = until LP12 displays "Change battery"
* Reserve Time = after LP12 displays "Change battery"
 Smart Battery
 Pushing the battery button will provide you with an
LED display of the current charge:
 4 LEDs = Capacity 76% - 100%
 3 LEDs = Capacity 51% - 75%
 2 LEDs = Capacity 26% - 50%
 1 LEDs = Capacity 11% - 25%
 1 LED Blinking = Capacity <10%
HIGHPAK 4.8Ah Lithium Battery
for LIFEPAK 12 Defibrillator
Ordering Information:
Part # Description: Price
AD-8210-0010 4.8ah HIGHPAK Battery    $395
Programmer 15 day loan:    $150
Shipping and Handling      $20 per battery or Programmer